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Women / 4 / Division C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bethany Kearns413
Southern Illinois

9.250 8.850 8.9758.850 35.925
2 2 1 6 1 

1 

Shaniya Smith430
MS Rebounders

9.125 9.000 9.2508.350 35.725
4 1 6 2T 2 

2 

Alyce Ryan441
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.675 9.1258.600 35.550
3 5T 2T 4 3 

3 

Neya Herndon427
Moultrie YMCA

9.300 8.100 9.5008.475 35.375
1 10 4 1 4 

4 

Kenzi Little432
Thomasville Twisters

8.600 8.775 9.2508.450 35.075
7 3 5 3T 5 

5 

Kimmell Casto415
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.350 8.750 8.8258.600 34.525
11 4 3T 8 6 

6 

Haven Dangler442
Thomasville Twisters

8.500 8.550 9.1008.150 34.300
10 8 7 5 7 

7 

Kizzyah Louis405
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.600 8.5508.050 33.750
8T 7 8 10 8 

8 

Bironna Hugans437
Thomasville Twisters

8.550 8.675 8.9507.550 33.725
9T 6T 11 7 9 

9 

Olyvia Brock416
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 8.350 8.1007.750 33.025
5 9 10 11 10 

10 

Colleen Folsom439
Thomasville Twisters

8.700 7.875 8.6257.800 33.000
6 11 9 9 11 

11 
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